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Deadend tees are a high tension attachment used on pole,
crossarms or bracing for connections to clevices, shackles,
insulators and other attachment hardware.

Features

e 60,000 Ibs. minimum ultimate tensile strength
« 1-1/4" chamfered stem hole

« 13/16" mounting holes spaced 6"

o Forged steel galvanized per ASTM A-153

General

Catalog Number PSC2030508

Coating Galvanized, ASTM A-153
Material Forged Steel

UPC 096359644613

Dimensions

Dimensions 8.500 in x 3.250 in x 4.000 in

A Hubbell brand

Height
Length
Weight
Width

Logistics

Carton Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

4in
8.51in
6.608 Ib
3.25in

320
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